SCHEDULE OF PERFORMANCES

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
1:00-3:30

storytelling
Rocky Maffit
storytelling
Rocky Maffit
storytelling
Rocky Maffit
Korean music

Korean music

Korean music

crafts for all ages

Music with Rocky Maffit: Ancient Mediterranean Gallery
Storytelling with Shanta: African & Middle Eastern Gallery

Korean music with Gah Rahk Mah Dahng: Knight Auditorium
crafts for all ages: American Indian Gallery

second floor

first floor

all ages:
Americas
Gallery

crafts for Ij_' —

Rocky Maffit:
Ancient Mediterranean
Gallery

information desk —§~

Storytelling
with Shanta:
African &
Middle
Eastern
Gallery

¥ Korean
music:
Knight
Auditorium

i
i
]




