SCHEDULE OF PERFORMANCES

12:30	storytelling	
1:00	Rocky Maffit	
1:30	storytelling	Korean music
2:00	Rocky Maffit	
2:30	storytelling	Korean music
3:00	Rocky Maffit	
3:30	Korean music	
1:00-3:30	crafts for all ages	

Music with Rocky Maffit: Ancient Mediterranean Gallery Storytelling with Shanta: African & Middle Eastern Gallery Korean music with Gah Rahk Mah Dahng: Knight Auditorium crafts for all ages: American Indian Gallery

